33403 Rev. E https://www.transition.com Page 1 of 15
User Guide
CBFTF10xx-1xx
Slide-in-Module Media Converter
• Extend network distance up to 120 km with an SFP module
• Convert 10/100 on copper to straight 100 on fiber
• Half or Full-Duplex on both ports
• Fully manageable

Transition Networks       CBFTF10xx-1xx User Guide
33403 Rev. E https://www.transition.com Page 2 of 15
Ordering Information
SKU Description
CBFTF1011-105 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]  to
100BASE-FX 1300nm MM (ST) [2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
CBFTF1013-105 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.] to
100BASE-FX 1300nm MM (SC) [2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
CBFTF1039-105 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.] to
100BASE-FX 1300nm MM (LC) [2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
CBFTF1014-105
10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.] to
100BASE-FX 1310nm SM (SC) [20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 16.0 dB
CBFTF1019-105
10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.] to
100BASE-FX 1310nm SM (LC) [20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 17.3 dB
CBFTF1040-105 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.] to 100BASE-X SFP Slot (empty)
Single Fiber
Products Recommended use in pairs
CBFTF1029-105 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.] to 100BASE-FX 1310nm TX/1550nm RX
single fiber SM (SC) [20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 19.0 dB
CBFTF1029-106
10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.] to 100BASE-FX 1550nm TX/1310nm RX
single fiber SM (SC) [20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 19.0 dB
*Typical maximum cable distance. Actual distance is dependent upon the physical characteristics of the
network installation.
** CBFTF1029-105 and CBFTF1029-106 are intended to be installed in the same network where one is
the local converter and the other is the remote converter.
Transition Networks       CBFTF10xx-1xx User Guide
33403 Rev. E https://www.transition.com Page 3 of 15